3/21/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1
2016-02603
2016-02614

2016-02622

Zone 2

2016-02601
2016-02602
2016-02604
2016-02607
2016-02608
2016-02609
2016-02610
2016-02611
2016-02613
2016-02615
2016-02620
2016-02621
2016-02624
2016-02625
2016-02626
2016-02627

2016-02628

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Railroad Ave
Railroad Avenue

Hulton Street

Capital Drive
Washington Ave

Getgo Store

Chestnut Street

Carnegie Park

Library Avenue

Lot 10

Chestnut Strret

Second Avenue

Mary Street @ East Main
Capital Drive

West Main @ Hammond
West Main @ Third
West Main @ Pressley
Mansfield Blvd @ Mary St
Carnegie Park

Capitol Dr

Date
Received

03/19/16

03/19/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View

Chief's Orders

Complaint
Type

Susp Activity
Disorderly Cond

Disorderly Cond

Towers Patrol
Traffic Stop
Patrol Service
Fire

Patrol Service
Animal Comp
Traffic Stop
Patrol Service
Animal Comp
Hazard
Towers Patrol
Animal Comp
Patrol Service
Traffic Stop
Property Found
Patrol Service

Towers Patrol

Page -1 of 1

How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

PA-LEMIS Version 4.0
PA Commission on Crime and Delinquency



3/21/2016 Carnegie Police Department Page -1 of 1
Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled

2016-02631 Lifespan Senior Center Radio Dispatch Theft Task Completed

2016-02632 Carnegie Towers On-View Towers Patrol Task Completed

2016-02634 Carnegie Towers On-View Towers Patrol Task Completed

2016-02635 Carnegie Towers On-View Follow-up Inves Task Completed

Pennsbury Borough

2016-02612  Pennsbury Pub 03/19/16 Radio Dispatch Susp Activity Task Completed

2016-02616 Pennsbury Blvd Radio Dispatch Civil Matter Task Completed

2016-02623 Pennsbury Blvd. Radio Dispatch Patrol Service Task Completed

PA-LEMIS Version 4.0
PA Commission on Crime and Delinquency



