2016-02625 West Main @ Pressley

Carnegie Park

2016-02626

2016-02627

2016-02628 Capitol Dr

Mansfield Blvd @ Mary St

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled		
Zone 1							
2016-02603	Railroad Ave	03/19/16	Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed		
2016-02614	Railroad Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed		
2016-02622	Hulton Street		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed		
Zone 2							
2016-02601	Capital Drive	03/19/16	Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed		
2016-02602	Washington Ave		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued		
2016-02604	Getgo Store		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed		
2016-02607	Chestnut Street		Radio Dispatch	Fire	Task Completed		
2016-02608	Carnegie Park		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed		
2016-02609	Library Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Animal Comp	Task Completed		
2016-02610	Lot 10		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning		
2016-02611	Chestnut Strret		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed		
2016-02613	Second Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Animal Comp	Task Completed		
2016-02615	Mary Street @ East Main		On-View	Hazard	Task Completed		
2016-02620	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed		
2016-02621	West Main @ Hammond		On-View	Animal Comp	Task Completed		
2016-02624	West Main @ Third		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed		
2016 02625	West Main @ December		O . W.	T	X7 1 1 XX7		

On-View

On-View

On-View

Chief's Orders

Traffic Stop

Property Found

Patrol Service

Towers Patrol

Verbal Warning

Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled			
2016-02631	Lifespan Senior Center		Radio Dispatch	Theft	Task Completed			
2016-02632	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed			
2016-02634	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed			
2016-02635	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Follow-up Inves	Task Completed			
Pennsbury Borough								
2016-02612	Pennsbury Pub	03/19/16	Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed			
2016-02616	Pennsbury Blvd		Radio Dispatch	Civil Matter	Task Completed			
2016-02623	Pennsbury Blvd.		Radio Dispatch	Patrol Service	Task Completed			